VERSION 1
ZU3(4)/H/J
KAWAMOTO SUBMERSIBLE PUMP
2 POLES / 50 Hz
SIZE 50 ～ 80 MM.
KAWAMO TO PUMP ASIA CO.,LTD .
CHANNEL IMPELLER
ZU3(4)/H/J

casing figure
Bore Model kW PH DH DT DC W W1 W2 U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 X R KG
50
ZU3(H)-505-0.75T4 0.75 397 98 27 120 254 95 190 140 250 - - - - 25 21
ZU3(H)-505-1.5T4 1.5 445 103 27 140 301 111 222 170 300 - - - - 25 31
65
ZU3-655(H)-1.5T4 1.5 445 103 29 140 301 111 222 170 300 - - - - 25 31
ZU3-655(H)-2.2T4 2.2 592 117 29 160 352 134 268 200 430 - - - - 30 49
ZU3-655(H)-3.7T4 3.7 592 117 29 160 352 134 268 200 430 - - - - 30 55
80
ZU3-805(H)-2.2T4 2.2 592 117 33 160 352 134 268 200 430 - - - - 30 49
ZU3-805(H)-3.7T4 3.7 592 117 33 160 352 134 268 200 430 - - - - 30 55
ZU4-805-5.5T4 5.5 669 224 33 285 523 145 294 240 490 - - - - 30 80
ZU4-805-7.5T4 7.5 669 224 33 285 523 145 294 240 490 - - - - 30 86
50
ZU3-505-0.75T4L/LN 0.75 442 98 27 120 254 95 190 140 510 200 450 570 150 25 24.5
ZU3-505-1.5T4L/LN 1.5 506 103 27 140 301 111 222 170 540 230 480 600 140 25 35
65
ZU3-655-1.5T4L/LN 1.5 506 103 29 140 301 111 222 170 540 230 480 600 140 25 35
ZU3-655-2.2T4L/LN 2.2 647 117 29 160 352 134 268 200 720 270 650 790 125 30 53.5
ZU3-655-3.7T4L/LN 3.7 647 117 29 160 352 134 268 200 720 270 650 790 125 30 59.5
80
ZU3-805-2.2T4L/LN 2.2 647 117 33 160 352 134 268 200 720 270 650 790 125 30 53.5
ZU3-805-3.7T4L/LN 3.7 647 117 33 160 352 134 268 200 720 270 650 790 125 30 59.5
R
P
H
W1 DC

PEDESTAL SUPPORT MOUNT
Bore Model kW PH DH DC TL W1 W2 U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 X KG
50
ZUJ(H)-505-0.75T4 0.75 482 65 345 518 95 190 180 290 - - - - 33
ZUJ(H)-505-1.5T4 1.5 496 75 425 614 111 222 220 350 - - - - 44
65
ZUJ(H)-655-1.5T4 1.5 496 75 425 614 111 222 220 350 - - - - 44
ZUJ(H)-655-2.2T4 2.2 660 95 495 717 134 268 270 500 - - - - 67.5
ZUJ(H)-655-3.7T4 3.7 660 95 495 717 134 268 270 500 - - - - 74.5
80
ZUJ(H)-805-2.2T4 2.2 660 95 495 722 134 268 270 500 - - - - 67.5
ZUJ(H)-805-3.7T4 3.7 660 95 495 722 134 268 270 500 - - - - 74.5
ZU4-805-5.5T4 5.5 705 36 505 743 145 294 275 525 - - - - 93
ZU4-805-7.5T4 7.5 705 36 505 743 145 294 275 525 - - - - 99
50
ZUJ-505-0.75T4L/LN 0.75 482 65 345 518 95 190 180 550 240 490 610 150 36.5
ZUJ-505-1.5T4L/LN 1.5 557 75 425 614 111 222 220 590 280 530 650 135 48
65
ZUJ-655-1.5T4L/LN 1.5 557 75 425 624 111 222 220 590 280 530 650 135 48
ZUJ-655-2.2T4L/LN 2.2 715 95 495 717 134 268 270 790 340 720 860 125 72
ZUJ-655-3.7T4L/LN 3.7 715 95 495 717 134 268 270 790 340 720 860 125 78.5
80
ZUJ-805-2.2T4L/LN 2.2 715 95 495 722 134 268 270 790 340 720 860 125 72
ZUJ-805-3.7T4L/LN 3.7 715 95 495 722 134 268 270 790 340 720 860 125 78.5
Bore Discharge connection Guide Support Man hole
Remark
d DH DT BI BL BM BP BW Bolts GH GA GD GM G* HH HA HL H' W3 W4
50